Do you believe the CAF has a role to play in supporting COVID-19/coronavirus containment and mitigation efforts in Canada?
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2002 956 1046 588 796 618 100 369 874 659 180 656 595 571

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2002 979 1023 563 693 747 292 553 671 486 202 582 528 691

1758 853 904 468 609 681 239 472 596 451 149 507 473 628

Yes (Net) 88% 87% 88% 83% 88% 91% 82% 85% 89% 93% 74% 87% 90% 91%
C C * FGH J J J

1024 479 544 173 360 491 100 284 366 273 51 216 306 451

Yes, by continuing to use the Trenton airbase as a
quarantining point of entry for at-risk or infected travellers

& evacuees 51% 49% 53% 31% 52% 66% 34% 51% 55% 56% 25% 37% 58% 65%
c cD * F F F J K JKL
944 454 490 200 319 425 101 249 341 254 73 211 266 394
Yes, by contributing to evacuation efforts and medical
transportation of infected Canadians 47% 46% 48% 36% 46% 57% 34% 45% 51% 52% 36% 36% 50% 57%
c cD * F FG K JKL
1144 530 614 249 400 495 123 313 397 312 72 289 325 457
Yes, by facilitating the delivery of medical and other
supplies to service providers and the Canadian public 57% 54% 60% 44% 58% 66% 42% 57% 59% 64% 36% 50% 62% 66%
A c cD * F F FG J K K
956 469 487 191 328 436 113 251 322 270 62 223 276 395
Yes, by offering staffing and logistical support to the
Canada Border Services Agency 48% 48% 48% 34% 47% 58% 39% 46% 48% 55% 31% 38% 52% 57%
c cD * FGH K K
932 454 479 187 334 411 115 257 304 257 57 233 265 378
Yes, by supporting airport and other transportation
security authorities 47% 46% 47% 33% 48% 55% 39% 46% 45% 53% 28% 40% 50% 55%
c cD * FH J K K
1125 541 584 246 411 467 141 292 403 289 76 284 335 430

Yes, if absolutely necessary, by protecting the safety of
Canadians, supporting law enforcement agencies in
maintaining public order, and establishing sanitary cordons
in the event internal travel must be limited

56% 55% 57% 44% 59% 63% 48% 53% 60% 59% 38% 49% 63% 62%
C C * FG FG J JK JK
486 259 227 132 169 185 62 128 161 134 49 141 123 172
Yes, by deploying overseas and/or contributing in other
ways to international efforts to contain the virus and treat
impacted communities abroad 24% 26% 22% 24% 24% 25% 21% 23% 24% 28% 24% 24% 23% 25%
*
244 125 119 95 84 66 54 81 75 35 52 75 55 63
No, the CAF has no role to play 12% 13% 12% 17% 12% 9% 18% 15% 11% 7% 26% 13% 10% 9%
DE I* | | KLM
6855 3311 3544 1474 2405 2975 807 1855 2369 1824 493 1672 1951 2739

Sigma 342% 338% 346% 262% 347% 398% 276% 336% 353% 375% 244% 287% 369% 397%




Do you believe the CAF has a role to play in supporting COVID-19/coronavirus containment and mitigation efforts in Canada?
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Base: All Answering (unwtd) 1781 839 942 496 719 566 82 314 774 611 135 578 545 523
Base: All Answering (wtd) 1758 853 904 468 609 681 239 472 596 451 149 507 473 628
1758 853 904 468 609 681 239 472 596 451 149 507 473 628
Yes (Net) 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
* *
1024 479 544 173 360 491 100 284 366 273 51 216 306 451

Yes, by continuing to use the Trenton airbase as a
quarantining point of entry for at-risk or infected travellers &

evacuees 58% 56% 60% 37% 59% 72% 42% 60% 62% 61% 34% 43% 65% 72%
C (] * F F F * JK JKL
944 454 490 200 319 425 101 249 341 254 73 211 266 394
Yes, by contributing to evacuation efforts and medical
transportation of infected Canadians 54% 53% 54% 43% 52% 62% 42% 53% 57% 56% 49% 42% 56% 63%
C cDh * F F * K JK
1144 530 614 249 400 495 123 313 397 312 72 289 325 457
Yes, by facilitating the delivery of medical and other
supplies to service providers and the Canadian public 65% 62% 68% 53% 66% 73% 51% 66% 67% 69% 48% 57% 69% 73%
A C (] * F F F * JK JK
956 469 487 191 328 436 113 251 322 270 62 223 276 395
Yes, by offering staffing and logistical support to the
Canada Border Services Agency 54% 55% 54% 41% 54% 64% 47% 53% 54% 60% 41% 44% 58% 63%
C cDh * FH * JK JK
932 454 479 187 334 411 115 257 304 257 57 233 265 378
Yes, by supporting airport and other transportation
security authorities 53% 53% 53% 40% 55% 60% 48% 54% 51% 57% 38% 46% 56% 60%
C C * H * JK JK
1125 541 584 246 411 467 141 292 403 289 76 284 335 430

Yes, if absolutely necessary, by protecting the safety of
Canadians, supporting law enforcement agencies in
maintaining public order, and establishing sanitary cordons
in the event internal travel must be limited

64% 63% 65% 53% 68% 69% 59% 62% 68% 64% 51% 56% 71% 68%
C C * * JK JK
486 259 227 132 169 185 62 128 161 134 49 141 123 172
Yes, by deploying overseas and/or contributing in other
ways to international efforts to contain the virus and treat
impacted communities abroad 28% 30% 25% 28% 28% 27% 26% 27% 27% 30% 33% 28% 26% 27%
B * *

6611 3185 3425 1379 2322 2910 754 1774 2294 1789 440 1597 1896 2677

Sigma 376% 373% 379% 295% 381% 427% 316% 376% 385% 396% 295% 315% 401% 426%




